
.......-:-;-;:: --:::-------(' ,. ...- d. l;'\ ::-, , (.1 I-..., (')0 \ � --
---

� .  -->,( (�'\ 
� I � p (\ f'" / ' ) 

�-, .. �-' - ·., -� -- - ' � \ • .;.,1; 

· -

- /'-,I 
f""' l ------ ., (_ ,. / 
V/i ,V, fi ,·� 'iD G.\·-- ' 

�-

CONTENTS. 

Collegium Divi Johannis or Collegium Sancti Johannis 

"One Man's Meat --" 

A Paris Letter 

"To all striving" 

Notes from the Roman Wall 

To Robert Bridges 

The Lesson 

The Sole Difference 

Review 

Roll of Ilonout· 

Obituary: 

PAGE 
1 

91 
93 

100 
101 
107 
108 
114 
116 
118 

\Villiam Henry Hoar Hudson, M.A., LL.M. 140 
Camaji Byramji Navroji Cama, LL.M. 143 

Our Chronicle 147 
The War List 172 
U�ry lM 
Collegium Divi Johannis or Collegium Sancli Johannis (continued) 189 
"There is a Minnesinger" . 

Life and Death in Mesopotamia . 

Three Northumbrian Batlles.-I. Degsastan 

The Passing of Boyhood 

Rangan 

Aeschylus and Marlowe 

Review 

Correspondence-Collegium Divi Johannis 

Roll of Honour 

Obituary: 

Rev. John Sephton, M.A. 

Obituary for 1915 
Our Chronicle 

Our War List 

The Library 

219 
221 
226 
231 
232 
236 
240 
243 
244 

253 
262 
275 
295 
297 



iv CONTENTS. 

Collegium Sancti Johannis, uot Collegium divi Johannis (contiuued) 

The Commemoration Sermon 

Boulge Churchyard 

Utopias in Literature. I. 
Shakespeare 

The Restoration of Rhodes to the Hospitallers 

Icelandic Sagas 

J oculatores 

Rangan (confi11tted) 
Holl of Honour 

Obituary: 

Loltus Henry Kendal Bushe-Fox, M.A. 
Our Chronicle 

The Library 

PAGg 
301 
333 
339 
340 
348 
351 
359 
362 
363 
370 

379 
388 
397 

THE EAGLE. 
October Term, 1915. 

COLLEGIUM: DIVI JOHANNIS 
01' 

COLLEGIUM SANCTI }OHANNIS. 
(w) WHEN the Master and Fellows kindly sent 

me, in the summer of I9I I, a copy of their handsome 
Commemoration-Volume of the 400th Anniversary of 
the College, I had to defer reading it till I could find 
some moment of leisure. This moment did not come 
soon, and only last May I noticed, to my surprise, that 
the volume was lettered on the back "COLLEGIUM 
DIVI JOHANNIS ;" that the front board of the binding 
bore the inscription " COLLEGIUM DIVI JOHANNIS 
EVANGELISTAE,'' and that this latter phrase was 
also printed on the two title-pages in the book. 

(I b) The Presentation form on the first prtnted page, 
however, has in English.: ''College of St Joh1z tlze Evangehst." 

(xc) Moreover, "St John's College fourhundredth Anniversary" is printed in English on the tops of fifty pages in the book. And, beginning on p. 1, with the second line of Dr Bonney's short but interesting a
.
ccount of the College buildings and relics of olden tlme, down to the penultimate page (I 25), the College VOL. XXXVII. B 


