

CONTENTS.

							PAGE
Collegium Divi Johannis or Collegiu	m Sancti	Joha	nnis			*	1
"One Man's Meat ——"							91
A Paris Letter				¥.		i.	93
"To all striving" .							100
Notes from the Roman Wall				*		4	101
To Robert Bridges					×		107
The Lesson				¥.			108
The Sole Difference .							114
Review							116
Roll of Honour			ŕ				118
Obituary:							
William Henry Hoar Hudson, M	M.A., LL.	M.		6			140
Camaji Byramji Navroji Cama,	LL.M.						143
Our Chronicle				ì			147
The War List							172
Library							184
Collegium Divi Johannis or Collegiu	m Sancti	Joha	nnis	(cont	inue	d)	189
"There is a Minnesinger".				,			219
Life and Death in Mesopotamia.							221
Three Northumbrian Battles.—I. D	egsastan						226
The Passing of Boyhood							231
Rangan							232
Aeschylus and Marlowe			,				236
Review				,			240
Correspondence—Collegium Divi Jo	hannis		,		×		243
Roll of Honour							244
Obituary:							
Rev. John Sephton, M.A					,		253
Obituary for 1915	*						26 2
Our Chronicle							275
Our War List							295
The Library							297

CONTENTS.

											FAGIS
Collegium Sancti Joha	nnis	. 110t	Colle	egiun	n div	i Joh	anni	s (con	tinue	(d)	301
											333
The Commemoration	Sel I	[1011									339
Boulge Churchyard					•		*				340
Utopias in Literature.	I.				- 3	٠		1		•	
Shakespeare					,		- 1				348
The Restoration of R	node	s to	the F	Iospi	talle	'S					351
				•							359
Icelandic Sagas	*		*								362
Joculatores .		٠		*						,	363
Rangan (continued)					3						
Roll of Honour .										•	370
Obituary:											
Loitus Henry Ke	endal	Bus	he-F	ox. I	I.A.						379
										,	388
Our Chronicle .				•		- 1					397
The Library											